1U 48-PORT BLANK PANEL
IKCOM's ultra-high density blank panel provides the installer most efficient use of rack
space.  It accommodate 48 pieces IKCOM's ultra H.D. version keystone jack in 1U rack
space.
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-PMC48000B 1U 48-port STP blank panel, ultra H.D. version, with rear cable
management
1.75" x 19"
IKC-PMC4800SB 1U 48-port STP blank panel, ultra H.D. version, with rear cable
management
1.75" x 19"
IKC-MC14800SA 1U 48-port STP blank panel, ultra H.D. version, with rear cable
management
1.75" x 19"
IKC-MC148000A-
20
1U 48-port UTP blank panel, ultra H.D. version , with rear cable
management, with extended fin
1.75" x 19"
IKC-MC24800SM 1U 48-port STP blank panel, ultra H.D. version, with rear cable
management
1.75" x 19"
* Ultra HD blank panel. Fits with selected jacks, please refer to our sales for advice